PLATZ
R2
R2
R11
R6
R6
R7
R2
R2
R11
R6
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R11
R6

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:35
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
13:10
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:45
16:00
16:00
16:20

TEAM 1

Tabula Pikant
MaraDonnas

Zirich Freestylers
Grémio Porto Riesbach
Real Cabrén
Schachtjor

Rapid Industrie
Femmes Terribles
Olympique Lettenwiese
Wacker Selnau
Zwietracht Turicum
Depordivas

C.D. El Clandestino
Sputnik

Furttal's Finest

Atletico Bernina

AC Tabula Rasant

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

Real Rosé

FC Blutgretchen

FC Eglisau

Deportivo La Habafia
Sporting Morgenstern
Traktor Emilie

Elle Real

Zorras Zuri

Aurora

FC Tormotor 07
Dynamo Rdntgen
Gleis EIf

Widerstand Wipkingen
Bund Schéne Rosen
Real Azl

Ex Hirlimann

Rotor

04.05.2025

SCHIRI

Olympique Lettenwiese
Real Cabrén
Wacker Selnau

Zwietracht Turicum

C.D. El Clandestino
Sputnik

Furttal's Finest

Atletico Bernina

AC Tabula Rasant
Dynamo Réntgen
Widerstand Wipkingen

Bund Schéne Rosen
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FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

PLATZ ZEIT TEAM 1 TEAM 2 SCHIRI GRUPPE LIGA
R7 10:00 Zwietracht Turicum Traktor Emilie Atletico Bernina A M
R6 10:00 Zenit Emilie BSC Tram 5 E E
R2 10:00 Rotor E.L. 1. FC Brennivin E E
R11 10:00 Real Cabrén Dynamo Rontgen Rotor A M
R6 11:35 El Social FC A.C. Tabula Entspannt E E
R11 11:35 Furttal's Finest Rotor Zurich Freestylers B M
R2 11:40 AS Lettenwiese Zuriutd E E
R7 12:00 Atletico Bernina AC Tabula Rasant Real Azl B M
R6 13:10 Bund Schéne Rosen Ex Harlimann Schachtjor B M
R11 13:10 Zirich Freestylers Deportivo La Habafa Sporting Morgenstern A M
R2 13:20 A.C. Tabula Brisant SaintsFC E E
R7 14:00 Wacker Selnau Real Azl Grémio Porto Riesbach B M
R6 14:45 Schachtjor FC Eglisau FC Tormotor 07 A M
R11 14:45 Sporting Morgenstern Aurora Deportivo La Habafia A M
R2 15:00 Rapid Industrie Tabula Pikant MaraDonnas L L
R2 15:00 Zirich United Grrrls Zorras Zuri Gleis EIf L L
R7 16:00 Olympique Lettenwiese Grémio Porto Riesbach Wacker Selnau A M
R6 16:20 C.D. El Clandestino FC Tormotor 07 FC Eglisau B M
R2 16:20 MaraDonnas Gleis EIf Zirich United Grrrls L L
R2 16:20 Depordivas Real Rosé Zorras ZUri L L
R11 16:20 Sputnik Widerstand Wipkingen Aurora B M

11.05.2025



PLATZ
R11
R6
R2
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R2
R2
R11
R6
R7
R2
R2
R11
R6
R2

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00
13:40
13:40
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:10
15:10
16:00
16:00
16:40

TEAM 1

AS Lettenwiese

A.C. Tabula Brisant
Zwietracht Turicum
Furttals Finest

Real Azul

El Social FC

Rotor E.L.

Sporting Morgenstern
Zirich United Grrrls
Zorras Zri

RotoR

Zenit Emilie

FC Widerstand Wipkingen
FC Blutgretchen

Elle Real

Wacker Selnau
Traktor Emilie

Gleis EIf

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

A.C. Tabula Entspannt

Ziriutd
AC Tabula Rasant

Olympique Lettenwiese

FC Tormotor 07
1. FC Brennivin
BSC Tram 5
Atletico Bernina
MaraDonnas
Depordivas
Sputnik
SaintsFC
Schachtjor
Femmes Terribles
Tabula Pikant
Real Cabron
Albin & Team

Rapid Industrie

18.05.2025

SCHIRI

Real Azul
Sporting Morgenstern

Zwietracht Turicum

FC Widerstand Wipkingen
FC Blutgretchen
Tabula Pikant

Real Cabron

Atletico Bernina
Zurich United Grrrls
Zorras Zri

RotoR

Schachtjor

Elle Real

GRUPPE
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PLATZ
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R11
R6
R2
R7
R11
R6
R2
R2
R7
R11
R6
R2
R2
R7
R11
R6
R2

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:50
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:40
13:40
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:10
15:10
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:40

TEAM 1

Wacker Selnau

El Social FC

C.D. El Clandestino
SaintsFC

Widerstand Wipkingen
Atletico Bernina

AS Lettenwiese

A.C. Tabula Brisant
Sputnik

Dynamo Rdntgen
Zenit Emilie

FC Blutgretchen
Femmes Terribles
Sporting Morgenstern
Bund Schéne Rosen
Olympique Lettenwiese
Depordivas

Zirich United Grrrls
Zwietracht Turicum
Schachtjor

Real Cabrén

MaraDonnas

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

Rotor

BSC Tram 5

Real Azl

Ziriutd

FC Tormotor 07
Furttal's Finest

1. FC Brennivin

A.C. Tabula Entspannt
Ex Hurlimann
Traktor Emilie

Rotor E.L.

Gleis EIf

Tabula Pikant
Grémio Porto Riesbach
AC Tabula Rasant
Zirich Freestylers
Rapid Industrie

Elle Real

FC Eglisau

Deportivo La Habafia
Aurora

Real Rosé

25.05.2025

SCHIRI
Widerstand Wipkingen

Furttal's Finest

Ex Hurlimann

Traktor Emilie

Grémio Porto Riesbach

Bund Schone Rosen

Depordivas

Elle Real

FC Eglisau

Schachtjor

Real Cabrén

Real Rosé

MaraDonnas

Sporting Morgenstern
AC Tabula Rasant
Olympique Lettenwiese

Zurich United Grrrls
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PLATZ
R11
R7
R6
R2
R2
R11
R7
R6
R2
R2
R11
R7
R6
R2
R11
R7
R6
R2
R11
R7
R6

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:40
11:40
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

TEAM 1

SaintsFC

Sputnik

A.C. Tabula Brisant
Gleis Elf

Elle Real

AS Lettenwiese
Zwietracht Turicum
Zenit Emilie

Real Rosé

Zorras Zri
Olympique Lettenwiese
Real Cabrén

Rotor E.L.

Atletico Bernina
Widerstand Wipkingen
Aurora

C.D. El Clandestino

Ex Hirlimann
Sporting Morgenstern
Bund Schone Rosen

Dynamo Réntgen

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

A.C. Tabula Entspannt
FC Tormotor 07

1. FC Brennivin
Zirich United Grrrls
MaraDonnas

BSC Tram 5
Deportivo La Habafia
Zuriutd

Femmes Terribles

FC Blutgretchen
Schachtjor

Traktor Emilie

El Social FC

Wacker Selnau

Real Azl

Grémio Porto Riesbach
Rotor

AC Tabula Rasant
Zirich Freestylers
Furttal's Finest

FC Eglisau

01.06.2025

SCHIRI

Deportivo La Habafa

Real Rosé

Femmes Terribles

Traktor Emilie

Elle Real
MaraDonnas
Real Azl

Aurora

Ex Hirlimann

Zurich Freestylers
Bund Schone Rosen
Dynamo Réntgen
Wacker Selnau
Widerstand Wipkingen
Grémio Porto Riesbach

C.D. El Clandestino
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FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

08.06.2025



PLATZ
R6
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R11
R2
R6
R7
R11
R2
R2
R6
R7
R11
R2
R2
R6
R7
R11
R2

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:50
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:40
13:40
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:10
15:10
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:40

TEAM 1

Ex Hirlimann

Zenit Emilie

Rotor E.L.

Sporting Morgenstern
Traktor Emilie
SaintsFC

Sputnik

A.C. Tabula Brisant
Dynamo Rdntgen
Zirivtd

Olympique Lettenwiese
MaraDonnas

Zirich United Grrrls
Aurora

Real Cabrén
Widerstand Wipkingen
Femmes Terribles
Zorras ZUri

Bund Schéne Rosen
FC Tormotor 07
Atletico Bernina

FC Blutgretchen

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

Furttal's Finest

El Social FC

AS Lettenwiese
Schachtjor

FC Eglisau

1. FC Brennivin

AC Tabula Rasant
BSC Tram 5
Deportivo La Habafia
A.C. Tabula Entspannt
Zwietracht Turicum
Rapid Industrie
Tabula Pikant

Zrich Freestylers
Grémio Porto Riesbach
Rotor

Depordivas

Elle Real

Wacker Selnau

Real Azl

C.D. El Clandestino

Real Rosé

15.06.2025

SCHIRI

Traktor Emilie

Sputnik

Dynamo Réntgen

Olympique Lettenwiese

Aurora

Rotor

Femmes Terribles
Depordivas
Deportivo La Habafa
FC Tormotor 07

C.D. El Clandestino
FC Blutgretchen
Tabula Pikant

Zurich Freestylers
Real Cabrén
Widerstand Wipkingen

Zorras ZUri
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PLATZ
R11
R6
R2
R2
R7
R2
R2
R11
R6
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R2
R11
R6
R7
R11
R6
R2
R7

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
11:35
11:35
11:35
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
14:30
14:45
14:45
14:45
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

TEAM 1

SaintsFC

Zirivtd

Rapid Industrie

Real Rosé

Atletico Bernina
Depordivas

Femmes Terribles
Rotor E.L.

Zenit Emilie

Bund Schéne Rosen
Tabula Pikant

Ex Hirlimann

El Social FC

AC Tabula Rasant
Aurora

Sputnik

Real Cabrén

FC Tormotor 07
Olympique Lettenwiese
Sporting Morgenstern
Grémio Porto Riesbach

Traktor Emilie

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2

BSC Tram 5

1. FC Brennivin
Zorras ZUri

Elle Real
Widerstand Wipkingen
FC Blutgretchen
Zirich United Grrrls
A.C. Tabula Brisant
A.C. Tabula Entspannt
C.D. El Clandestino
Gleis EIf

Wacker Selnau

AS Lettenwiese
Furttal's Finest
Schachtjor

Real Azl

FC Eglisau

Rotor

Dynamo Réntgen
Zwietracht Turicum
Zirich Freestylers

Deportivo La Habafia

22.06.2025

SCHIRI

FC Blutgretchen
Zirich United Grrrls
Bund Schoéne Rosen
Tabula Pikant

Gleis EIf

AC Tabula Rasant
Femmes Terribles

Sputnik

FC Tormotor 07
Grémio Porto Riesbach
Ex Hirlimann
Zwietracht Turicum
Furttal's Finest

Real Azl

FC Eglisau

Schachtjor

Rotor
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PLATZ
R6
R11
R2
R2
R7
R2
R2
R6
R11
R7
R2
R2
R6
R11
R7
R2
R2
R6
R11
R7
R2
R6
R11
R7

ZEIT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:20
11:20
11:35
11:35
11:35
12:40
12:40
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:30
14:20
14:45
14:45
14:45
16:00
16:20
16:20
16:20

TEAM 1

Bund Schéne Rosen
El Social FC

Team 1

Team 2

Zenit Emilie

Team 5

Team 6

FC Eglisau

A.C. Tabula Entspannt
Zirivtd

Team 9

Team 10

Sporting Morgenstern

Olympique Lettenwiese

Rotor E.L.

Team 9

Real Azl

AC Tabula Rasant
Atletico Bernina

Ex Hurlimann

Sputnik

Real Cabrén

Grémio Porto Riesbach

Aurora

FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

TEAM 2
Widerstand Wipkingen
A.C. Tabula Brisant
Team 4

Team 3

AS Lettenwiese
Team 8

Team 7

Deportivo La Habafia
1. FC Brennivin
BSC Tram 5

Team 10

Team 11

Dynamo Réntgen
Traktor Emilie
SaintsFC

Team 11

Rotor

Wacker Selnau

FC Tormotor 07
C.D. El Clandestino
Furttal's Finest
Zirich Freestylers
Schachtjor

Zwietracht Turicum

29.06.2025

SCHIRI

FC Eglisau

Team 5

Team 8

Team 2
Team 3

Sporting Morgenstern

Team 7
Team 8
AC Tabula Rasant

Atletico Bernina

Team 10
Sputnik

Real Cabrén
Schachtjor
Aurora

Real Azl
Wacker Selnau
FC Tormotor 07

Ex Hurlimann

GRUPPE
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FSFV SPIELPLAN FS 2025

PLATZ ZEIT TEAM 1 TEAM 2 SCHIRI GRUPPE LIGA
R11 10:00 7A 7B F M
R6 10:00 A.C. Tabula Entspannt BSC Tram 5 E E
R2 10:00 Rotor E.L. Ziriutd E E
R7 10:00 6A 6B F M
R11 11:35 5A 5B F M
R6 11:35 Zenit Emilie 1. FC Brennivin E E
R7 11:35 4A 4B F M
R2 11:35 AS Lettenwiese A.C. Tabula Brisant E E
R2 13:10 VSP4 SPO VSP3 LB LB
R11 13:10 3A 3B F M
R6 13:10 El Social FC SaintsFC E E
R7 13:10 2A 2B F M
R2 13:50 SPO VSP3 VSP4 LB LB
R2 14:00 V1PO V2PO VSP1 LA LA
R2 14:30 VSP3 VSP4 SPO LB LB
R11 14:45 9A 9B F M
R6 14:45 8A 8B F M
R7 14:45 1A 1B F M
R2 15:15 SSP3 SSP4 V2PO LA LA
R2 15:15 VSP1 VSP2 V1PO LA LA
R11 16:20 12A 12B F M
R6 16:20 11A 11B F M
R7 16:20 10A 10B F M
R2 16:45 SSP1 SSP2 SSP4 LA LA

05.07.2025



